
D.—9 2

The following summary shows the number in each class that applied to the High Commis-
sioner's Office, and the number in each class that were nominated from New Zealand:—

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,500 copies), £1 12s. 6d.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9l3.
Price 3d.]

Class. Applied in
London.

dominated from
New Zealand. Total,

Domestics
farmers and farm labourers
Wives and children of farmers and farm labourers ...
Separated relatives—

(a.) Wives ...
(&.)■ Children

1,035
366
396

151
205
196

1,186
571
592

516
1,063

516
1,063

1,797 2,131 3,928


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

