The following summary shows the number in each class that applied to the High Commissioner's Office, and the number in each class that were nominated from New Zealand:—

	Class.				Applied in London.	Nominated from New Zealand.	Total.
Domestics				1,035 366 396	151 205 196	1,186 571 592	
(a.) Wives (b.) Children					•••	516 1,063	$\begin{smallmatrix} 516\\1,063\end{smallmatrix}$
				-	1,797	2,131	3,928

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,500 copies), £1 12s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.-1913.

Price 3d.